

6700 North Oracle Road / Suite 332
MAILING ADDRESS
P.O. Box 35938 / Tucson, Arizona 85740-5938
(520) 623-2211
Fax (520) 575-0440

ROC LIC. #033301-004 Class C-53 ROC LIC. #071498-000 Class A-04 D.W.R. LIC. #144

DATE: October 2nd, 1995	_
TO: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
Alice Dugger	-
FAH #: (505) 334-6170	_
FROM: Abe M. Kelaf	_
PAGES (Incl. cover pa): 5	

If you do not receive all the pages indicated above, please call us back as soon as possible at: (520)-623-2211.

Remarks:

Alice:

Here are the following Forms that has been filled out.

C-104 C-116 C-126 & 3160-5

Please review and if there is any changes, please contact me.

Thanks,

Abe M. Kalaf

The original forms to be mailed to you this date.

# UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RURFALL OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM A	PPROVED
Budget Bureau	No. 1004-0135
Expires: M	arch 31, 1993

BUREAU OF	LAND MANAGEMENT	Expires: March 31, 1993
201210 01	AND REPORTS ON WELL SUM NAME ROO	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
SUNDRY NOTICES	AND REPURIS ON WELLS	<b></b>
Do not use this form for proposals to d	ill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservo	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
Use "APPLICATION FO	R PERMIT—" for such proposals	<b>12</b> 3
	Ter Such proposals	
SUBMI	IN TRIPLICATE U/U TANIBANGTON,	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
	THE POATE TO THE	1 1011
1. Type of Well Oil Gas		
Well Well Other		8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator		Gallegos Fed 26-12-31-#1
WHITING PETROLEUM CORP.	(Change from Maralex Resource:	S) 9. API Well No.
3. Address and Telephone No.		30-045-28902
1700 Broadway #2300, Denver,	CO 80290-2301	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey E	escription)	Basin Fruitland Coal
		11. County or Parish, State
804'FNL, 1132'FEL		11. County of Parish, State
Section 31, T26N, R12W		G 7
		San Juan, NM
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX	s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REP	ORT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		
THE OF GODINISSION	TYPE OF ACTIO	ON
Notice of Intent	Abandonment	Change of Plans
	Recompletion	New Construction
Subsequent Report	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracturing
	Casing Repair	
Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	Water Shut-Off
		Conversion to Injection
	X Other Change of Operator	Dispose Water
13 Describe Personal or Complete A O		(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)
give subsurface locations and measured and true verti	pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of stall all depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*	rting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled,
	and depend for all markets and zones pertinent to this work.)*	
Effective 5/1/95 Whiting Pet:	coleum bought a portion of interest	to this wall man a
is set for September 8 1005	and Emilian will but	in this well. The closing
Whiting a lightle with the	and Whiting will take over as opera	tor effective 9/1/95.
whiching s madifile with be co	overed under Federal Statewide Bond	No. 6101996247.
Previous Operator	New Operator	•
Maralex Resources, Inc.	Whiting Petroleum Corp.	
PO Box 338	1700 Broadway, #2300 r	
Ignacio, CO 81137	Denver, CO 80290-2301	n)   E (
Phone (970) 563-4000	Phone (303) 837-1661	P. Land
	- Hone (203) 037-1001	N cr2 2 1 ( ) 1
	•	JLI E
•		والإستان المستهدرين
		The state of the s
		And the Control of th
$\sim$		•

		A
14. I hereby confly that the bregoing is true and correct Signed Amel	Til Martroduction	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD
(This space for Federal or State office use)		SEP 1 9 1995
Approved by	Title	Date
		FARMINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

5 Copies.

County

Cuply

OCT 02 '95 10:50 VENTURE DRILLING 520 575 0440 552 15 '95 15:14 OCD AZIEC NM P.2 O'atelet L State of New Mexico Form C-104 PO Bax 1960, Hobito, NM \$5341-1968 Revised October 18, 1994 District II Instructions on back Bil Sauth First, Artesle, NW 53219 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit to Appropriate District Office District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410 District IV AMENDED REPORT 2040 South Pochece, Santa Fe, NM 27545 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT Operator name and Address OGRED Number 003166 BUS RX, INC. P O Box 35938 Tucson, Arizona 85740-5938 Resea for Pling Code AM Namber \* Post Name 4 Pool Code 30-039-23046 E PUERTO CHIQUITO MANCOS 50430 <sup>7</sup> Property Cade <sup>4</sup> Property Name Well Number 002402 CIDO 10 Surface Location Ul er loc so. Section Towashio Lat.lda Region Foot from the North/South Line Foot from the East/West Kon 25N OlE 475 North 990 East Rio Arriba 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or let no. Section 16 Ole Ole For from the Township 25N Lot Ida North/South fige Fort from the East/West line North 990 East Rio Arriba NO GAS " C-1" Periol Number 4 Lot Cude " Freducia: Maked Code C-139 Elferine Dere n C-134 Emperifor Dere Oil and Gas Transporters " Transporter 1" Tressporter Nume TOD W 32 O/G " POD ULSTR Location OCUD and Address and Description 009018 650410 0 GIANT REFINERY 5 N C 3 OCT - 2 1995 Produced Water # #OB 24 FOD ULSTR Location and Description 650450 DIST. 3

Well Completion Data w Speed Date 14 Ready Date TD CE # PBTD "Perforations DIC, DC,MC 2875 Peet 183 Feet 6/15/83 41 Reet /30/83 W Hole Squ Castor & Tubing Sim Depth See 34 Backs Coment 396 1825 9-7/8" Casing 6-1/2" Diameter Hole 1825 Feet to 2875 Fee 2-7/8" Tubing N80 1760 Feet to 932 Feet 4" Casing N80

VI. Well Test Data NO GAS NO TEST Date New CQ "Yest Length " Thg. Pressure " Cat. Property 9/25/95 350 P.S.I. O " Choks Size 404 4 08 Water NONE " AOP Tot Maked 0 NONE 140 Barrels

of the sate configuration rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compliced with and that the information given above is true and complete to the boat of my knowledge and belief.

lignaure:

Sevral Halad

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Approved by:

### UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)\*

FORM A	PPRO	OVED
Budget Bureau	No.	1004-0135
Fynises: M.	acch.	21 1002

-		Cau 110.	1004-0133	
_	Expires:	March	31, 1993	
case	Designa	tion and	Serial No.	•

		SUNDAT NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Do	not use this	form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a Collegation to	

Use "APPLICATION FO	OR PERMIT—" for such proposals	'  <del></del>
SUBMI	T IN TRIPLICATE UTO PROMINCION, NO.	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well  Oil Well X Well Other  2. Name of Operator WHITING PETROLEUM CORP.  3. Address and Telephone No. 1700 Broadway #2300, Denver,  4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey E  804 FNL, 1132 FEL Section 31, T26N, R12W	(Change from Maralex Resources) CO 80290-2301 Description)	8. Well Name and No. Gallegos Fed 26-12-31-#1  9. API Well No. 30-045-28902  10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Basin Fruitland Coal  11. County or Parish, State  San Juan, NM
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOR	RT, OR OTHER DATA
Notice of Intent  Subsequent Report  Final Abandonment Notice  3. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly states)	Abandonment  Recompletion  Plugging Back  Casing Repair  Altering Casing  Other Change of Operator  Il pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting call deaths for all markers and more periods to the control of the control o	Change of Plans  New Construction  Non-Routine Fracturing  Water Shut-Off  Conversion to Injection  Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)

Effective 5/1/95 Whiting Petroleum bought a portion of interest in this well. The closing is set for September 8, 1995, and Whiting will take over as operator effective 9/1/95 Whiting's liability will be covered under Federal Statewide Bond No. 6101996247.

Previous Operator Maralex Resources, Inc. PO Box 338 Ignacio, CO 81137 Phone (970) 563-4000

New Operator Whiting Petroleum Corp. 1700 Broadway, #2300 Denver, CO 80290-2301 Phone (303) 837-1661

Signed The Annual Signed Signe	Till Marchaelin Lecounterpton CAR SETTION
(This space for Federal or State office use)	
Approved by	SEP-1-91995

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States of the United or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Printed purses George Kala	<i>D</i>	Tela:		
Tile: Vice President		Approval Date:	Les auxuntes du la	1 21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Data: 9/26/95 P	osec(520) 623-2211			
" If this is a charge of operator fix is the OC	RID number and name of the pro	vious speritor		**************************************
Previous Operator Signature	<del> </del>	Pristed Name	Tick	Date

.

,

Do not

I. Type of Well

Oil X Gas Well 2. Name of Operator

#### UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE

FORM	1 APPR	OVED
Budget Bur	cau No.	1004-0135
Expires:	March	31, 1993

١.	Lease	Designa	tion	and	Serial	N
ļ						

6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

5.	Lease	Designation	and	Serial	N
- 1					

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	$\vdash$
use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir?	:12
Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals	

	23
¥,	T Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
	8. Well Name and No.

_	WHITING PETROLEUM	CORP.	(Change	from	Maralex	Resources)
3.	Address and Telephone No.					

9. API Well No. #30-045-28920

Gallegos Fed26-13-25#1

1700 Broadway #2300, Denver, CO 80290-2301

10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Basin Fruitland Coal

4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) 1434 FNL 1041 FEL

11. County or Parish, State

Sec 25, T26N, R13W

San Juan, NM

12.	CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s)	TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REP	ORT, OR OTHER DATA
	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTIO	ON
	Notice of Intent  Subsequent Report	Abandonment  Recompletion  Plugging Back  Casing Repair	Change of Plans  New Construction  Non-Routine Fracturing  Water Shut-Off
11 Dasca	Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing  X Other Change of Operator	Conversion to Injection  Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)

Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)\*

Effective 5/1/95 Whiting Petroleum bought a portion of interest in this well. The closing is set for September 8, 1995, and Whiting will take over as operator effective 9/1/95. Whiting's liability will be covered under Federal Statewide Bond No. 6101996247.

Previous Operator Maralex Resources, Inc. PO Box 338 Ignacio, CO 81137 Phone (970) 563-4000

New Operator Whiting Petroleum Corp. 1700 Broadway, #2300 Denver, CO 80290-2301 Phone (303) 837-1661

14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Little Linux	Til May Frod Lecond ACCEPTED FOR RECORD	
(This space for Federal or State office use)	OFD 1 04005	==
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any:	Title SE Bate 9 1995	

FARMINGTON DISTRICT OFFICE

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the initial States any state figurious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

to the times of the page of

DEPARTM	TITED STATES ENT OF THE INTERIOR LAND MANAGEMENT		PORM APPROVED Budget Burem No. 1004-0115 Expires: March 31, 1993
SUNDRY NOTICE	C Akin propose	•	S. Lease Designation and Serial Ro. NM 13771
The same to the tot broposals to	drill or to despen or reentry to a coor PERMIT—" for such proposal	different reservoir. s	6. If Indian, Alkerine of Tribe Name
SUBM	IT IN TRIPLICATE		7. If that or CA, Agreement Designation
		*****	
2. Name of Operator			E. Wall Names and No.
BUS RX, INC.			CIDO #2
1. Acidrats and Talephone No.			9. API Well No.
P O Box 35938 Tucson, Ariz	ona 85740-5938 (520) 6	232211	30-039-23046
The state of well (Poolige, Sec., T., R., M., of Survey	Description)	73-2211	10. Field and Fool, or Exploratory Arca
475' FNL, 990' FEL Sec 16,	T25N, RIE		East Puerto Chiquito
••	•		
CHECK ADDOODS AT THE			Rio Arriba, NM
UNECK APPHOPRIATE BO)	(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPOR	T. OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION	, an onnen oara
House of Incar		TITE OF ACTION	
<u> </u>	Abandoaniumi		Change of Plans
Subsequent Roport	Recompletion		New Construction
	Plugging Back Casing Repair		Non-Routine Fraemelag
Field Abandhianest Notice	Alteriag Craing		Marel Zprit-Oll
	Other		Conversion to Injection
			Dispose Water little Report completion and
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state six states) for forming and measured and one very 7/95 SEATING NIPPLE 8 25251	all permitte details, and give partine of theles, include	Av eral minted Acc.	Completion or Recompletion Report and Log fe
7/95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2525	COTAL TUBING 2560'	this work !!	ny proposed work. Il well a directionally di
Number of Swab Runs To	otal 15 Runs		•
Total Hours First Day	4 Hours		West of the second seco
Total Pluid Swabad	90 BBLS.		
Beginning Fluid Level	Runs Per Hr. Average	Ending Fluid	7
Surface	5 Hours	2400'	nevel
/95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2554' ]	OTAL TUBING 2589'	- 100	PEGEIV
Number of Swab Runs To	tal 10 Runs		
Total Hours Second Day	2 Hours		OCT - 2 199
Total Fluid Swabed	25 BBLS.	•	001 - 2 199
Beginning Fluid Level	Rous Fer hr. Average	Endino Elusa	T a.e. 1
Beginning Fluid Level	Runs Per Hr. Average	Ending Fluid	Level
Beginning Fluid Level 1800' /95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'	TOTAL TUBING 2619'	Ending Fluid dry tubing	<u>Level</u>
Beginning Fluid Level 1800' /95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584' Number of Swab Runs To	TOTAL TUBING 2619'	Ending Fluid dry tubing	<u>Level</u>
Beginning Fluid Level 1800' /95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584' Number of Swab Runs To Total Hours Third Day Total Fluid Swabed	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours	Ending Fluid dry tubing	Level
Beginning Fluid Level  1800'  95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'  Number of Swab Runs To Total Hours Third Day Total Fluid Swabed Beginning Fluid Level	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours 25 BBLS.	dry tubing	
Beginning Fluid Level  1800'  /95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'  Number of Swab Runs To  Total Hours Third Day  Total Fluid Swabed  Beginning Fluid Level  2000'	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours	dry tubing	
Beginning Fluid Level  1800'  95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'  Number of Swab Runs To Total Hours Third Day Total Fluid Swabed Beginning Fluid Level	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours 25 BBLS. Runs Per Hr. Average	dry tubing	
Beginning Fluid Level  1800'  /95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'  Number of Swab Runs To  Total Hours Third Day  Total Fluid Swabed  Beginning Fluid Level  2000'	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours 25 BBLS. Runs Per Hr. Average 2 Hours	dry tubing	Level
Beginning Fluid Level 1800' /95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'  Number of Swab Runs To Total Hours Third Day Total Fluid Swabed Beginning Fluid Level 2000'	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours 25 BBLS. Runs Per Hr. Average	dry tubing	The second second
Beginning Fluid Level  1800'  95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'  Number of Swab Runs To Total Hours Third Day Total Fluid Swabed  Beginning Fluid Level  2000'  14 i bents crut, was the syright papers and correct  Signed About R. Kolat  (Inst space for Pedent or Same office unit)  Approved by	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours 25 BBLS. Runs Per Hr. Average 2 Hours President	dry tubing	Level
Beginning Fluid Level 1800' /95 SEATING NIPPLE @ 2584'  Number of Swab Runs To Total Hours Third Day Total Fluid Swabed Beginning Fluid Level 2000'	TOTAL TUBING 2619' tal 4 Runs 2 Hours 25 BBLS. Runs Per Hr. Average 2 Hours	dry tubing	Level

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135

	Expires:	March	31, 1993	
Lease	Designat	ion and	Serial No.	

5.	Lease	Designation	and	Serial	No.
2	177	7707			

Do not use this form for proposals to dr	AND REPORTS ON WELLS ill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir?	
SUBMIT	IN TRIPLICATE 070 Franchis STON,	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
I. Type of Well Oil Gas Well Other		8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator WHITING PETROLEUM CORP.	(Change from Maralex Resources)	Gallegos Fed 26-13- 14#1  9. API Well No.  30 - 045- 28919
3. Address and Telephone No.  1700 Broadway #2300, Denver,  4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Denver)		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area  Basin Fruitland Coal
820' FSL, 820' FWL Sec 26-	and the second s	11. County or Parish, State San Juan, NM
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(	s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPO	<del></del>
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Notice of Intent  Subsequent Report	Abandonment Recompletion Plugging Back	Change of Plans  New Construction  Non-Routine Fracturing
Final Abandonment Notice	Casing Repair  Altering Casing  Other Change of Operator	Water Shut-Off Conversion to Injection Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
	and Whiting will take over as operate overed under Federal Statewide Bond N	
Previous Operator Maralex Resources, Inc. PO Box 338	New Operator Whiting Petroleum Corp. 1700 Broadway, #2300	5. 6101996247.
Ignacio, CO 81137 Phone (970) 563-4000	Denver, CO 80290-2301 Phone (303) 837-1661	RECEIVED
		OIL COM DIT
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Star and	Time Mgv. Perd Lecondon	EPTED-FOR RECORD
(This space for Federal or State office use)  Approved by Conditions of approval, if any:	Title	SEP Brieg 1995
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.	n knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of RV	MGIDN y DISTRICTU OF FICE lent statements

DISTRICT I P.O.Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$8241-1980 State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-126 Revised 4-1-91

DISTRICTIO
P.O. Drawer DD, Ameria, NM \$1211-0719
DISTRICTIO

1000 Rio Brisos Rd. Azec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Submit 4 copies to appropriate district office

# PERMIT TO TRANSPORT RECOVERED LOAD OIL

(NOTE: Required only when load oil was obtained from source other than lease on which used.)

(See Rule 508, 1104, and 1126)

RECOVERED LOAD OIL OPERATOR	*	The Book was a second		<del></del>
BUS RX, INC.		ADDRESS	8 Tucson, AZ.	85740_5038
LEASE NAME	WELL NO.	POOL 3393	o lucson, Az. o	COUNTY
CIDO	2	PUERTO CHIQUI	TO MANCOS EAST	RIO ARRIBA
Sec 16, Twn 25N, Rge 1E		TRANSPORTER GIANT REFIN		
	BBLS, LOAD OF	L RECOVERED		CEIVER
SOURCE OF LOAD OIL	140		UU	OCT - 2 1995
IVANCES SE LANAU VILL	PURCHA	SED OIL		CON. DIV.
BARRELS PURCHASED	····	DATE PURCHASED	- N	তাগ্রা গ্র
None				
PURCHASED FROM		ADDRESS		
BARRELS PURCHASED		DAT'S PURCHASED		
PURCHASED FROM None		ADDRESS		
	MO 13 (AVERDADED PA A) (	11100115015105	AN BAA-	
SARRELS TRANSFERRED	TRANSFERRED FROM	ANOTHER LEASE	OK POOL EASETROM WHICH TRA	ANSFERRENO
None				
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICATION	OP TRANSFER IN COMPLIANCE	E WITH RULE THAT (F)		
BARRELS TRANSFEREND	POOL FROM WHICH TRAN	ORRRA72	EASE FROM WHICH TR	ansterred
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICATION	OF TRANSPER IN COMPLIANCE	E WITH RULE TIMA (F)		
<u> </u>	•			
ZARRELS TRANSFERRED None	POOL FROM WILCH TRAN	SPERKED	ease from Which Tr	ANSFERRED
DATE OF LETTER OF NOTIFICATION	OF TRANSFER IN COMPLIANC	CA WITH RULE ITON (F.	)	
		·		
OPERATOR: Thereby centify the information	nyabove is true and complete to	OIL CONSER	VATION DIVISIO	N
Signature for the state of the		Approved by:	······································	
Printed Name ABE M. KALAF, PRESI	DENT	Title:		
é Tide Naz Sept, 29th 1995 Telephone No	(520) 623-2211	Date:		

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

F 1,	<u>=</u> 75	£.	N	-	Ū	
	* v <sub>1</sub>					

FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135

	Expires:	March	31,	1993
Lease	Designat	ion and	Ser	ial No.

PUDEAU OF	LAND MANAGEMENT	Expires: March 31, 1993
BOKEAU OF	LAND MANAGEMENT OF MINIME BOOM	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
SUNDRY NOTICES	AND REPORTS ON WELLS	NM 7787
Do not use this form for proposals to d	ill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir.	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
Use "APPLICATION FO	R PERMIT—" for such proposals	
	VIVITATION IN	
SUBMI	IN TRIPLICATE	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well		- 5
Oil Gas Other		8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator		Gallegos Fed 26-13- 14#1
WHITING PETROLEUM CORP.	(Change from Maralex Resources)	9. API Well No.
3. Address and Telephone No.	30 - 045- 28919	
1700 Broadway #2300, Denver,	CO 80290-2301	10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey D	escription)	Basin Fruitland Coal
	· ·	11. County or Parish, State
820' FSL, 820' FWL Sec 26-	13_1/_#1	`
020 101, 020 FWL Sec 20-	13-14-1/1	San Juan, NM
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE ROY	e) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE REPOR	
	s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOR	RI, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Notice of Intent	Abandonment	Channel of Plane
	Recompletion	Change of Plans  New Construction
Subsequent Report	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracturing
	Casing Repair	Water Shut-Off
Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	
	X Other Change of Operator	Conversion to Injection
	Similar Of Operation	Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state a	Il pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting	Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)
give subsurface locations and measured and true verti-	cal depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*	any proposed work. It well is directionally drilled,
Reference 5/1/05 Whiteles Deep		
de cot for Contain 1 1005	roleum bought a portion of interest in	this well. The closing
Whiting a lightly till t	and Whiting will take over as operato	r effective 9/1/95 .
whicing s liability will be co	overed under Federal Statewide Bond No	. 6101996247.
Previous Operator	Nove On each to a	ı
Maralex Resources, Inc.	New Operator	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
PO Box 338	Whiting Petroleum Corp.	
Ignacio, CO 81137	1700 Broadway, #2300	
Phone (970) 563-4000	Denver, CO 80290-2301	DEVENDED
Thore (970) 303-4000	Phone (303) 837-1661	)Eceived
		[M]
•	<u>ដ</u>	u sep 2 1 1995 🥳
		NED COMM
	(0	DIL GON. DIL
		m Dist. 3 m
		CHONO 61

4. I hereby certify that the foregoing it true and correct Signed Signed	Til Mgv. Prod Records CEEPTER	9/16/25
(This space for Federal or State office use)	AUGEPTED F	OK KECUKU
Approved by	Title Date	
conditions of approval, if any.	SEP 13	9 1995

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the part of t